1	<u>~//</u>
ARTICLES OF ORGAN LIMITED LIABILITY C (Instructions on back of app	OMPANY 08 FEB 28 AM 8: 40
1. The name of the limited liability company CANTERBURY COURT PROPERTIES,	is: STATE OF IDAHO
2. The street address of the initial registered 3995 CANTERBURY WAY IDAHO FALL	
and the name of the initial registered agen DAREN PALMER	nt at the above address is:
3. The mailing address for future correspond 3456 E. 17TH ST SUITE 140 IDAHO FA	
4. The limited liability company will be: Manager-managed 🔽 or Member-man	aged (please check the appropriate box)
<ol><li>If manager-managed, list the name(s) and If member-managed, list the name(s) and</li></ol>	address(es) of at least one initial manager.
	Address(es) of at least one initial member.
Name	Address
Name DAREN PALMER 399	
Name DAREN PALMER 399	Address 5 CANTERBURY WAY
Name DAREN PALMER 399	Address 5 CANTERBURY WAY
Name         DAREN PALMER       3999         IDA         IDA         6. Signature of at least one person responsite	Address 5 CANTERBURY WAY HO FALLS, ID 83404 ble for forming the limited liability company:
Name         DAREN PALMER       3999         IDA         IDA         IDA         6. Signature of at least one person responsit         Signature:       Mum         Typed Name:       DAREN PALMER	Address 5 CANTERBURY WAY HO FALLS, ID 83404 ble for forming the limited liability company:
Name         DAREN PALMER       3999         IDA         IDA         6. Signature of at least one person responsition         Signature:         Mumu	Address 5 CANTERBURY WAY HO FALLS, ID 83404 ble for forming the limited liability company: